
WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#11 Wischlingen → WT 17#11 Wischlingen • 05.12.2025 19:35 (1)

WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#11 Wischlingen → WT
17#11 Wischlingen

No  WT Runde Punkte WT

WT-A

1 Hartmut Wahrmann 67 30

2 Lucca Seipenbusch 68 26

3 Lukas Meier 69 23

4 Matthias Krebin 71 21

4 Dirk Poehlke 71 21

6 Johann Höptner 74 19

7 Benjamin Hacker 75 18

8 David Strott 76 17

9 ralf winkelmann 77 16

10 Andreas Kaivers 78 15

10 Dirk Haase 78 15

12 Peter Altenberg 83 13

WT-B

1 Elmar Bode 72 30

2 Nils Nicolaisen 73 26

3 Torsten Offermanns 74 23

4 Dennis Burstyn 75 21

4 Andreas Stenzel 75 21

6 Frank Mischke 77 19

7 Bernhard Boor 78 18

8 Sascha Frenz 80 17

8 Stefan Glaubitz 80 17

10 Manuel Spies 81 15

11 Johannes Eisentraut 82 14

12 Josef Rippel 83 13

13 Kevin Fischer 85 12

14 Radek Scharte 86 11

15 Peter Fischer 88 10

15 Peter Hennecke 88 10

13 Thomas Mohn 90 8

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563762
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563765
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563765
https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563762
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563765


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#11 Wischlingen → WT 17#11 Wischlingen • 05.12.2025 19:35 (2)

No  WT Runde Punkte WT

WT-C

1 Jan Ackerhans 75 30

2 Maximilian Graf 76 26

3 Jan Kanowski 77 23

4 Robert Kanter 79 21

4 Marc Zimmermann 79 21

4 Jörg, Dobrunz 79 21

4 Dennis Eil 79 21

8 Philipp Horstmann 80 17

9 Disolina Altenberg 81 16

10 Heiko Meisterjahn 82 15

10 Sven Olbers 82 15

12 Christian Morisse 83 13

12 Peter Skuraß 83 13

12 Nils Weise 83 13

15 Ulrich Berg 84 10

16 Michael Kreutchen 85 9

16 Jonathan Schweppe 85 9

18 Markus Korwald 86 7

19 Rolf Schumacher 87 6

20 Willie Weper 88 5

20 Philipp Grigutsch 88 5

20 Sven Schützner 88 5

23 Dennis Laake 89 2

23 Lothar Kuznik 89 2

WT-D

1 Ralf Aaro 78 30

2 Heiner Berghaus 80 26

2 Sebastian Stroop 80 26

2 Jona Brückner 80 26

5 Andreas Vogel 81 20

5 Alexander Ermbter 81 20

7 Ann-Katrin Semert 82 18

7 jens holzgreve 82 18

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563762
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563765


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#11 Wischlingen → WT 17#11 Wischlingen • 05.12.2025 19:35 (3)

No  WT Runde Punkte WT

7 Carsten Rohrmann 82 18

7 Marcel Krippendorf 82 18

7 Jan Czech 82 18

12 Bernd Horstmann 83 13

12 Frank Lamertz 83 13

12 Ulrich Piechnik 83 13

12 Jörg Sobetzki 83 13

16 Tobias Meurers 84 9

16 Fabio Schumacher 84 9

16 Manuel Garcia Garcia 84 9

16 Oliver Schniedertöns 84 9

20 Stefan Tiesmeyer 85 5

20 Philipp Kößmeier 85 5

22 Patrick Schütz 86 3

22 Adrian Juba 86 3

22 Marco Rodehüser 86 3

22 Andreas Graf 86 3

26 Ralf Piechnik 87 1

26 Mario Friedrich 87 1

26 Marc Mevert 87 1

29 Sebastian Stoffels 88 1

29 Jörn von Louisenthal 88 1

31 Jörn Skuraß 89 1

31 Andre Amuta 89 1

33 Michael Sinne 90 1

33 Paul Jonathan Weber 90 1

35 Oliver Syré 91 1

36 Sebastian Mewes 92 1

36 Justus Friedrich 92 1

36 Thomas Mörchen 92 1

39 Daniela Rongen 93 1

39 Marco Ruppert 93 1

39 Jonas Badorek 93 1

42 Malte Skuraß 94 1

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563762
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563765


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#11 Wischlingen → WT 17#11 Wischlingen • 05.12.2025 19:35 (4)

No  WT Runde Punkte WT

42 Carsten Ehlers 94 1

42 Stefan Krämer 94 1

45 Michael Gereke 95 1

45 Joachim Thiel 95 1

45 Darius Rosenthal 95 1

48 Barbara Host 98 1

49 Susanne Schmedt auf der Günne 99 1

50 Sebastian Kienel 100 1

51 Petra Skuraß 104 1

51 Svenja Büscher 104 1

53 Hans-Peter Thurner 116 1

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563762
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563765


WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#11 Wischlingen → WT 17#11 Wischlingen • 05.12.2025 19:35 (5)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum     

  Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

WT-A

1 Hartmut Wahrmann 11/11/17 09:00 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 -7 67 -7 67 -7 67

2 Lucca Seipenbusch 11/11/17 09:00 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -6 68 -6 68 -6 68

3 Lukas Meier 11/11/17 09:00 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 -5 69 -5 69 -5 69

4 Dirk Poehlke 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 -3 71 -3 71 -3 71

4 Matthias Krebin 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 -3 71 -3 71 -3 71

6 Johann Höptner 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 74 0 74 0 74

7 Benjamin Hacker 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 +1 75 +1 75 1 75

8 David Strott 11/11/17 09:00 3 6 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 +2 76 +2 76 2 76

9 ralf winkelmann 11/11/17 09:00 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +3 77 +3 77 3 77

10 Dirk Haase 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 +4 78 +4 78 4 78

10 Andreas Kaivers 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +4 78 +4 78 4 78

12 Peter Altenberg 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 7 3 3 4 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

WT-B

1 Elmar Bode 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 -2 72 -2 72 -2 72

2 Nils Nicolaisen 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 2 5 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 73 -1 73 -1 73

3 Torsten Offermanns 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 0 74 0 74 0 74

4 Dennis Burstyn 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 +1 75 +1 75 1 75

4 Andreas Stenzel 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 +1 75 +1 75 1 75

6 Frank Mischke 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 2 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 +3 77 +3 77 3 77

7 Bernhard Boor 11/11/17 09:00 5 4 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 +4 78 +4 78 4 78

8 Stefan Glaubitz 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +6 80 +6 80 6 80

8 Sascha Frenz 11/11/17 09:00 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 +6 80 +6 80 6 80

10 Manuel Spies 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 6 +7 81 +7 81 7 81

11 Johannes Eisentraut 11/11/17 09:00 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 +8 82 +8 82 8 82

12 Josef Rippel 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 6 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

13 Kevin Fischer 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 2 7 4 2 4 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +11 85 +11 85 11 85

14 Radek Scharte 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 +12 86 +12 86 12 86

15 Peter Hennecke 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 4 5 2 3 2 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

15 Peter Fischer 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 7 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

17 Thomas Mohn 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 8 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 +16 90 +16 90 16 90

WT-C

1 Jan Ackerhans 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 +1 75 +1 75 1 75

2 Maximilian Graf 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 +2 76 +2 76 2 76

3 Jan Kanowski 11/11/17 09:00 3 6 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 +3 77 +3 77 3 77

4 Robert Kanter 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 79 +5 79 5 79

4 Jörg, Dobrunz 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +5 79 +5 79 5 79

4 Dennis Eil 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 +5 79 +5 79 5 79

4 Marc Zimmermann 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +5 79 +5 79 5 79

8 Philipp Horstmann 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 +6 80 +6 80 6 80

9 Disolina Altenberg 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +7 81 +7 81 7 81

10 Heiko Meisterjahn 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +8 82 +8 82 8 82

10 Sven Olbers 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 5 2 4 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +8 82 +8 82 8 82

12 Peter Skuraß 11/11/17 09:00 3 3 3 7 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

12 Nils Weise 11/11/17 09:00 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

12 Christian Morisse 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

15 Ulrich Berg 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 +10 84 +10 84 10 84

16 Michael Kreutchen 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +11 85 +11 85 11 85

16 Jonathan Schweppe 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +11 85 +11 85 11 85

18 Markus Korwald 11/11/17 09:00 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 +12 86 +12 86 12 86

19 Rolf Schumacher 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 +13 87 +13 87 13 87

20 Sven Schützner 11/11/17 09:00 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 6 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

20 Philipp Grigutsch 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

20 Willie Weper 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

23 Dennis Laake 11/11/17 09:00 4 6 2 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 +15 89 +15 89 15 89

23 Lothar Kuznik 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 +15 89 +15 89 15 89

WT-D

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366085
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#11 Wischlingen → WT 17#11 Wischlingen • 05.12.2025 19:35 (6)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum     

1 Ralf Aaro 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +4 78 +4 78 4 78

2 Jona Brückner 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 +6 80 +6 80 6 80

2 Heiner Berghaus 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 6 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 +6 80 +6 80 6 80

2 Sebastian Stroop 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 6 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 +6 80 +6 80 6 80

5 Andreas Vogel 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 +7 81 +7 81 7 81

5 Alexander Ermbter 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 +7 81 +7 81 7 81

7 Carsten Rohrmann 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 +8 82 +8 82 8 82

7 Ann-Katrin Semert 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 4 5 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 +8 82 +8 82 8 82

7 Jan Czech 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 2 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 +8 82 +8 82 8 82

7 Marcel Krippendorf 11/11/17 09:00 5 4 3 6 4 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 3 4 +8 82 +8 82 8 82

7 jens holzgreve 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 +8 82 +8 82 8 82

12 Jörg Sobetzki 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

12 Bernd Horstmann 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

12 Frank Lamertz 11/11/17 09:00 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

12 Ulrich Piechnik 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +9 83 +9 83 9 83

16 Tobias Meurers 11/11/17 09:00 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 5 +10 84 +10 84 10 84

16 Fabio Schumacher 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 7 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 +10 84 +10 84 10 84

16 Manuel Garcia Garcia 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 +10 84 +10 84 10 84

16 Oliver Schniedertöns 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +10 84 +10 84 10 84

20 Philipp Kößmeier 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 8 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +11 85 +11 85 11 85

20 Stefan Tiesmeyer 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 6 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +11 85 +11 85 11 85

22 Adrian Juba 11/11/17 09:00 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 7 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 +12 86 +12 86 12 86

22 Patrick Schütz 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 +12 86 +12 86 12 86

22 Marco Rodehüser 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 6 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 +12 86 +12 86 12 86

22 Andreas Graf 11/11/17 09:00 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 +12 86 +12 86 12 86

26 Marc Mevert 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +13 87 +13 87 13 87

26 Mario Friedrich 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +13 87 +13 87 13 87

26 Ralf Piechnik 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +13 87 +13 87 13 87

29 Jörn von Louisenthal 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

29 Sebastian Stoffels 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

31 Andre Amuta 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 +15 89 +15 89 15 89

31 Jörn Skuraß 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 +15 89 +15 89 15 89

33 Michael Sinne 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 +16 90 +16 90 16 90

33 Paul Jonathan Weber 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 6 2 4 3 3 3 8 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 +16 90 +16 90 16 90

35 Oliver Syré 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 +17 91 +17 91 17 91

36 Sebastian Mewes 11/11/17 09:00 4 6 5 7 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +18 92 +18 92 18 92

36 Thomas Mörchen 11/11/17 09:00 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 9 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 +18 92 +18 92 18 92

36 Justus Friedrich 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +18 92 +18 92 18 92

39 Daniela Rongen 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 +19 93 +19 93 19 93

39 Jonas Badorek 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 7 3 3 3 3 +19 93 +19 93 19 93

39 Marco Ruppert 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 +19 93 +19 93 19 93

42 Carsten Ehlers 11/11/17 09:00 4 4 4 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +20 94 +20 94 20 94

42 Stefan Krämer 11/11/17 09:00 5 5 2 8 3 4 2 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +20 94 +20 94 20 94

42 Malte Skuraß 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 6 2 4 4 3 +20 94 +20 94 20 94

45 Joachim Thiel 11/11/17 09:00 4 7 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 +21 95 +21 95 21 95

45 Michael Gereke 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 10 +21 95 +21 95 21 95

45 Darius Rosenthal 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 +21 95 +21 95 21 95

48 Barbara Host 11/11/17 09:00 4 6 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +24 98 +24 98 24 98

49 Susanne Schmedt auf der Günne 11/11/17 09:00 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 +25 99 +25 99 25 99

50 Sebastian Kienel 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 3 6 3 3 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 +26 100 +26 100 26 100

51 Svenja Büscher 11/11/17 09:00 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 7 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 +30 104 +30 104 30 104

51 Petra Skuraß 11/11/17 09:00 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 +30 104 +30 104 30 104

53 Hans-Peter Thurner 11/11/17 09:00 6 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 6 +42 116 +42 116 42 116
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WT/NRW Tour 2017 → WT/NRW 17#11 Wischlingen → WT 17#11 Wischlingen • 05.12.2025 19:35 (7)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.7 4.4 3 4.6 2.9 3.7 2.9 3.5 3.5 3.9 3.5 3.2 3.5 4 3.4 3.5 3.5 2.9 3.2 3.5 3.3 3.3 3.4 4 84.4

Difficulty 20 12 5 24 3 19 2 13 14 21 16 6 1 22 10 17 18 4 7 15 8 9 11 23 10.4

Birdie -1 1 9 20 27 3 35 8 14 1 23 58 14 14 12 32 14 5 8 7 3 308 12%

Par 0 39 52 65 12 65 43 49 53 42 45 60 49 40 33 54 42 46 55 60 54 66 67 65 38 1194 47%

Bogey 1 57 37 19 45 14 46 16 31 36 39 39 27 7 44 26 41 35 18 27 39 29 25 34 45 776 31%

Double Bogey 2 8 7 2 31 14 6 10 10 14 3 6 1 22 8 7 10 1 5 5 2 6 4 15 197 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 13 3 2 5 2 1 5 2 1 3 2 1 7 49 2%

Other >3 5 1 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 20 1%
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